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NEDAA - Land Claims - Young People's Forum 

3/4" video, 1988, NNBY, colour, sound, 22 min. 00 sec . 

The subject of this program is a question and answer session 
between Land Claims Negotiators and concerned young Native 
persons. 

Archives has one 3/4" video master designated for storage and. one 
1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are 
available at the A/V Unit. 

Subject headings: Land Claims - Yukon Territory 

Video number: V-197 



( 

c 

( --

Catalogue Number: V-197 

DETAILED LISTING SHEET 

Program title: NEDAA - Land Claims - Young People's Forum 

Time/Footage 

0:00 

0:20 

3:09 

3:54 

6:15 

6:44 

8:30 

10:00 

22:00 

Description Format (Colour/ 
bw/magjopt/sil) 

Joanne Henry introduces colour, sound 
show, a group of young 
people have been assembled 
to ask Federal, Territorial, 
and Native negotiators 
questions about Land Claims 

Darius Kassi questions Mike 
Whittington (Federal) about 
self government 

Kerry Fred questions Barry 
Stuart (YTG) on land 
selection and compensation 

Ebony Leas asks about land 
selection 

Trish Isaac questions 
Richard Sidney (CYI) 

Christine Smith inquires 
about eligibility ,_ 

Gwen Carlick asks about 
development on Land Claims 
land 

Questions and answers 
continue by and from the 
persons already mentioned 

End 




