NEDAA - Land Claims - Young People's Forum

3/4" video, 1988, NNBY, colour, sound, 22 min. 00 sec.

The subject of this program is a question and answer session between Land Claims Negotiators and concerned young Native persons.

Archives has one 3/4" video master designated for storage and one 1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are available at the A/V Unit.

Subject headings: Land Claims - Yukon Territory

Video number: V-197

DETAILED LISTING SHEET

Program title: NEDAA - Land Claims - Young People's Forum

Time/Footage	Description	Format (bw/mag/c	
0:00	Joanne Henry introduces show, a group of young people have been assembled to ask Federal, Territorial, and Native negotiators questions about Land Claims	colour,	sound
0:20	Darius Kassi questions Mike Whittington (Federal) about self government		
3:09	Kerry Fred questions Barry Stuart (YTG) on land selection and compensation		
3:54	Ebony Leas asks about land selection		
6:15	Trish Isaac questions Richard Sidney (CYI)		
6:44	Christine Smith inquires about eligibility		
8:30	Gwen Carlick asks about development on Land Claims land		
10:00	Questions and answers continue by and from the persons already mentioned		
22:00	End		